TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Senioren 3. Kreisklasse Staffel 2 - Saison 2011/2012

21.08.2011
27.08.2011
11.09.2011
17.09.2011
25.09.2011
01.10.2011
15.10.2011
22.10.2011
29.10.2011
05.11.2011
19.11.2011
24.03.2012
31.03.2012
14.04.2012
22.04.2012
28.04.2012
05.05.2012
13.05.2012
19.05.2012
03.06.2012
09.06.2012
17.06.2012

13:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
12:30Uhr
12:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
13:00Uhr

SC Eintracht Grof3deuben
SG LVB Leipzig Il
FSV Automation Leipzig
SG LVB Leipzig Il
Post SV Leipzig
SG LVB Leipzig Il

SV Eintracht Wiederitzsch

SV Panitzsch-Borsdorf Il
SG LVB Leipzig Il
Einheit Leipzig Ost
SG LVB Leipzig Il
SG LVB Leipzig Il
Leipziger FC 07 lI
SG LVB Leipzig Il
SG LVB Leipzig Il
SG LVB Leipzig Il
SV Panitzsch-Borsdorf Il
AC Taucha 1990
SG LVB Leipzig Il
LSV 1903 Stérmthal
SG LVB Leipzig Il
SV Fortuna 02 Leipzig

SG LVB Leipzig Il

SV Fortuna 02 Leipzig
SG LVB Leipzig Il
Leipziger FC 07 1l

SG LVB Leipzig Il

SG MoGoNo Leipzig Il
SG LVB Leipzig Il

SG LVB Leipzig Il

AC Taucha 1990

SG LVB Leipzig Il

LSV 1903 Stérmthal
FSV Automation Leipzig
SG LVB Leipzig Il

Post SV Leipzig

SG MoGoNo Leipzig Il
SV Eintracht Wiederitzsch
SG LVB Leipzig Il

SG LVB Leipzig Il
Einheit Leipzig Ost

SG LVB Leipzig Il

SC Eintracht Grof3deuben
SG LVB Leipzig Il

N A WP PNOPMMPEPOWORPOPRPDNWOWOLPREL,O

P W N O O O ONDNDNODNOONIEWNDNDOODOWNDN

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

